CATALOGUE 2026
Dear Customer,
Welcome to HUATEC GmbH. Based in Hamburg,
Germany, we have refined our expertise in LED
power supplies, LED strips, and smart lighting
control over many years, providing reliable,
convenient, and high-value products and solutions
to customers across the EU.

quickly and deliver reliably across Europe.
4. A Reliable Partner in the EU
We are more than just a supplier; we are your
contact point on site. Our physical presence in
the EU ensures you have accessible support and
straightforward warranty handling, without the
complications of overseas service.
5. Tailored Project Solutions
If the standard range does not fit, we adapt. Our
technical team offers individual modifications,
such as cable pre-assembly, OEM branding or
custom complete solutions to meet your specific
project requirements.
Your Advantages with HUATEC
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
SS-6V12 12 Vdc 6 W max. IP20 52x43x21 mm
SS-6V24 24 Vdc 6 W max. IP20 52x43x21 mm
SS-12V12 12 Vdc 12 W max. IP20 68.5x35x23 mm
SS-12V24 24 Vdc 12 W max. IP20 68.5x35x23 mm
SS-18V12 12 Vdc 18 W max. IP20 68.5x35x23 mm
SS-18V24 24 Vdc 18 W max. IP20 68.5x35x23 mm
SS-30V12 12 Vdc 30 W max. IP20  95x53x32.5 mm
SS-30V24 24 Vdc 30 W max. IP20  95x53x32.5 mm
SS-45V12 12 Vdc 45 W max. IP20  95x53x32.5 mm
SS-45V24 24 Vdc 45 W max. IP20 95x53x32.5 mm
CSU-24V12 12 Vdc 24 W max. IP20 Ø 55x25 mm
CSU-24V24 24 Vdc 24 W max. IP20 Ø 55x25 mm
CSU-24V48 48 Vdc 25 W max. IP20 Ø 55x25 mm
LS-30V12P 12 Vdc 30 W max. IP20 101x39.5x19.5 mm
LS-30V24P 24 Vdc 30 W max. IP20 101x39.5x19.5 mm
LS-50V12P 12 Vdc 50 W max. IP20 149x40x26.7 mm
LS-60V24G 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 151.5x40x31 mm
LS-60V48G 48 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 151.5x40x31 mm
LS-75V12E 12 Vdc 75 W max. IP20 168x38x30 mm
LS-75V24E 24 Vdc 75 W max. IP20 168x38x30 mm
LS-120V24E 24 Vdc 120 W max. IP20 227x38x30 mm
LS-120V48E 48 Vdc 120 W max. IP20 227x38x30 mm
LS-150V24E 24 Vdc 150 W max. IP20 227x38x30 mm
LS-150V48E 48 Vdc 150 W max. IP20 227x38x30 mm
LM-200V24 24 Vdc 200 W max. IP20 236x47x25 mm
LM-300V24 24 Vdc 300 W max. IP20 296x47x29 mm
UF-15V12P 12 Vdc 15 W max. IP20 103x35.5x16 mm
UF-15V24P 24 Vdc 15 W max. IP20 103x35.5x16 mm
UF-20V12P 12 Vdc 20 W max. IP20 103x35.5x16 mm
UF-20V24P 24 Vdc 20 W max. IP20 103x35.5x16 mm
UF-40V12P 12 Vdc 40 W max. IP20 154x50x14.3 mm
UF-40V24P 24 Vdc 40 W max. IP20 154x50x14.3 mm
UF-60V12P 12 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 160x58x18 mm
UF-60V24P 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 160x58x18 mm
UF-100V24P 24 Vdc 100 W max. IP20 177x56.4x17.5 mm
US-60V24G1 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 300x30x16 mm
US-100V24G1 24 Vdc 100 W max. IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-100V48G1 48 Vdc 100 W max. IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-150V24G1 24 Vdc 150 W max. IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-150V48G1 48 Vdc 150 W max. IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-200V24P 24 Vdc 200 W max. IP20 320.5x30x18.2 mm
US-250V24G 24 Vdc 250 W max. IP20 400x40x22 mm
US-250V48G 48 Vdc 250 W max. IP20 400x40x22 mm
LS7-40V12P 12 Vdc 40 W max. IP67 110x40x29.5 mm
LS7-40V24P 24 Vdc 40 W max. IP67 110x40x29.5 mm
LS7-60V24P 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP67 155.5x41.5x30 mm
LS7-100V24P 24 Vdc 100 W max. IP67 155.6x48x32.5 mm
LS7-150V24P 24 Vdc 150 W max. IP67 155.6x48x32.5 mm
FM7-200V24 24 Vdc 200 W max. IP67 202x67x19 mm
FM7-300V24 24 Vdc 300 W max. IP67 242x67x22.8 mm
FM7-400V24  24 Vdc 400 W max. IP67 282x86x23.5mm
FM7-500V24 24 Vdc 500 W max. IP67 272x92x37 mm
Non-dimmable Constant Voltage LED Driver IP20
Non-dimmable Constant Voltage LED Driver IP44/67
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
LS-8CS 120-200 mA 27-40 Vdc IP20 84x20x18.5 mm
LS-8CM 200-350 mA 8-22.5 Vdc IP20 84x20x18.5 mm
LS-15C350G 350 mA 15-42 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-20C500G 500 mA 15-42 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-20C700G 700 mA 9-26 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-24C300G 300 mA 35-80 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-30C500G 500 mA 45-60 Vdc IP20 114x42x25 mm
LS-30C700G 700 mA 15-42 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-40C700G 700 mA 40-55 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-40C900G 900 mA 15-42 Vdc IP20 115x38x25 mm
LS-42C1000G 1000 mA 15-42 Vdc IP20 115x38x25  mm
LS-60C700G 700 mA 50-86 Vdc IP20 151.5x40x31 mm
LS-60C1050G 1050 mA 33-57 Vdc IP20 151.5x40x31 mm
LS-60C1400G 1400 mA 30-42 Vdc IP20 151.5x40x31 mm
Non-dimmable Constant Current LED Driver IP20
Non-dimmable Constant Current LED Driver IP65
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
SS6-6V12 12 Vdc 6 W max. IP66 55x29.5x22 mm
SS6-6V24 24 Vdc 6 W max. IP66 55x29.5x22 mm
SS7-12V12 12 Vdc 12 W max. IP67 57x40x26 mm
SS7-12V24 24 Vdc 12 W max. IP67 57x40x26 mm
SS7-20V12 12 Vdc 20 W max. IP67 65x48x28 mm
SS7-20V24 24 Vdc 20 W max. IP67 65x48x28 mm
UF4-20V12 12 Vdc 20 W max. IP44 113x37x18 mm
UF4-20V24 24 Vdc 20 W max. IP44 113x37x18 mm
UF4-40V12 12 Vdc 40 W max. IP44 158x51x18 mm
UF4-40V24 24 Vdc 40 W max. IP44 158x51x18 mm
UF4-60V12 12 Vdc 60 W max. IP44 172x59x18.5 mm
UF4-60V24 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP44 172x59x18.5 mm
Model Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
SS5-3C350 350 mA 2.5-10 Vdc IP65 47x23x21 mm
SS5-3C700 700 mA 2.5-4.5 Vdc IP65 47x23x21 mm
SS5-6C350 350 mA 9-17 Vdc IP65 53x27x21 mm
SS5-6C500 500 mA 6-12 Vdc IP65 53x27x21 mm
SS5-6C700 700 mA 4-9 Vdc IP65 53x27x21 mm
CS5-12C350 350 mA 20-35 Vdc IP65 Ø 55x26 mm
CS5-12C700 700 mA 10.5-17.5
Vdc IP65 Ø 55x26 mm
CS5-18C350 350 mA 31-52 Vdc IP65 Ø 55x26 mm
CS5-18C700 700 mA 15.5-26 Vdc IP65 Ø 55x26 mm
CS5-25C700 700 mA 21.5-36 Vdc IP65 Ø 65x28 mm
6
6
6
7
7
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
14
15
15
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
CS5-12V12-D3 12 Vdc 2.4-12 W IP65 48x50x24 mm
CS5-12V24-D3 24 Vdc 2.4-12 W IP65 48x50x24 mm
CS5-25V24-D3 24 Vdc 25 W max. IP65 Ø 52x30 mm
CS5-25V48-D3 48 Vdc 25 W max. IP65 Ø 52x30 mm
LS-25V12-D3 12 Vdc 9.6-25 W IP20 128x52x30 mm
LS-25V24-D3 24 Vdc 9.6-25 W IP20 128x52x30 mm
LS-50V12-D3 12 Vdc 12-50 W IP20 184x61x32 mm
LS-50V24-D3 24 Vdc 12-50 W IP20 184x61x32 mm
LS-50V48-D3 48 Vdc 12-50 W IP20 184x61x32 mm
LS-100V24-D3 24 Vdc 33-100 W IP20  210x67x34 mm
LS-100V48-D3 48 Vdc 33-100 W IP20 210x67x34 mm
LS-150V24-D3 24 Vdc 50-150 W IP20 210x67x34 mm
ET-70V12A-D3 12 Vdc 70 W max. IP20 113x44x28 mm
UF-30V12-D4 12 Vdc 6-30 W IP20 158x46x18.5 mm
UF-30V24-D4 24 Vdc 6-30W IP20 158x46x18.5 mm
UF-50V24-D4 24 Vdc 19.2-50 W IP20 177x58x22 mm
US-75V24-D4 24 Vdc 15-75 W IP20 304x30x18.5 mm
US-100V24-D4 24 Vdc 20-100 W IP20 336.5x30x18.5 mm
US-150V24-D4 24 Vdc 30-150 W IP20 356.5x32x22.5 mm
US-60V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 24-60 W IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-100V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 30-100 W IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-150V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 45-150 W IP20 350x30x18 mm
US-250V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 75-250 W IP20 400x40x22 mm
MI-15V12-DALI2 12 Vdc 15 W max. IP20 116x41x22 mm
78x41x22 mm
DA–T - 200 W max IP20 56x49.5x23.5 mm
ET-70V12A-D3 12 Vdc 50 W IP20 113x44x28 mm
SS-12CM-DALI2 100-700 mA 12 W max. IP20 65x43x24 mm
SS-20CM-DALI2 300-700 mA 20 W max. IP20 85x43x23 mm
SS-30CL-DALI2 500-1050 mA 30 W max. IP20 93.6x55x32 mm
SS-40CL-DALI2 700-1200 mA 40 W max. IP20 93.6x55x32 mm
ST-60CL-DALI2 700-1400 mA 60 W max. IP20 123x79x23.8 mm
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
LS-40V12-DALI2 12 Vdc 4-40 W IP20 150x52x28 mm
LS-90V12-DALI2 12 Vdc 9-90 W IP20 202x58x30 mm
LS-120V24-DALI2 24 Vdc 12-120 W. IP20 202x58x30 mm
MP-15V12-DALI2 12 Vdc 15 W max. IP20 116x40.5x22 mm
78x40.5x22 mm
MP-15V24-DALI2 24 Vdc 15 W max. IP20 116x40.5x22 mm
78x40.5x22 mm
LS-45V24E-DALI2 24 Vdc 45 W max. IP20 168x38x30 mm
LS-80V24E-DALI2 24 Vdc 80 W max. IP20 227x38x30 mm
LS-150V24E-DALI2 24 Vdc 150 W max. IP20 318x38x30 mm
LS-30V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 30 W max. IP20 135x36x25 mm
LS-60V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 60 W max. IP20 152x40x31 mm
LS-180V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 180 W max. IP20 253x42x31 mm
LS-250V24G-DALI2 24 Vdc 250 W max. IP20 253x42x31 mm
Model  Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
SS5-4C350-D3 350 mA 6-12 Vdc IP65 48x30x20 mm
SS5-10C350-D3 350 mA 14-29 Vdc IP65 58x36x20 mm
SS5-10C500-D3 500 mA 10-20 Vdc IP65 58x36x20 mm
SS5-10C700-D3 700 mA 7-15 Vdc IP65 58x36x20 mm
CS5-15C350-D3 350 mA 21-42 Vdc IP65 Ø 56x25 mm
CS5-21C500-D3 500 mA 21-42 Vdc IP65 Ø 56x25 mm
CS5-30C700-D3 700 mA 21-42 Vdc IP65 Ø 65x30 mm
LS-25C350-D3         350 mA 36-72 Vdc IP20 120x45x28 mm
LS-25C500-D3 500 mA 25-50 Vdc IP20 120x45x28 mm
LS-25C700-D3 700 mA 18-36 Vdc IP20 120x45x28 mm
LS-40C500-D3 500 mA 40-80 Vdc IP20 166x52x24 mm
LS-40C700-D3 700 mA 28-56 Vdc IP20 166x52x24 mm
LS-45C900-D3 900 mA 25-50 Vdc IP20 167x52x25 mm
LS-50C1050-D3 1050 mA 24-48 Vdc IP20 167x52x25 mm
DALI/PUSH (pri.)/0-10V Dimmable LED DriverConstant Voltage TRIAC Dimmable  LED Driver
Constant Current TRIAC Dimmable  LED Driver
Model         Output IP Rating Dimension (LxBxH)
ST-50M-PV2 500-1200mA 50 W